With Strainrelief
SM C01 RC5B-2,54-XX 2 B-28AWG-X-XXmm-X
Cable type : Gr - Grey
Re - Rainbow
RC5B - 2.54-   XX  2   XX-  (XX ) -  XX - (XX)- XX
The connector Type is IDC-2.54-xxKGF-A, Matching cable is RC-1.27 Flat Cable, Grey or Rainbow
2.
54

1. 1 Contact Resistance: 20        Max
Notes:
How to Order:
2020.02.02
GENERAL TOLERANCE
PAGE.:SCALE.:UNIT.:REV.:
APPROVE:
CHECK:
AUDIT:
DESIGN: 2020.01.28DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
TITLE:DWG. NO.:
PART NO.:2020.02.02
2020.02.02
N:Number of contacts/2
L±10mm
Length of "L"  [100mm or 150mm....]
[ Type A ]
Red Mark or Flower Mark
SM C01
Walter
Vanda
Felsen
Felsen
[ Type E ][ Type D ]
[ Type C ][ Type B ]
2020.02.02
GENERAL TOLERANCE
PAGE.:SCALE.:UNIT.:REV.:
APPROVE:
CHECK:
AUDIT:
DESIGN: 2020.01.28DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
2020.02.02
2020.02.02
Connector with Strainrelief
Flat Cable Assembly, Pitch 2.54mm
TITLE:DWG. NO.:
PART NO.:
With Strainrelief
With Strainrelief
With Strainrelief
With Strainrelief
Red Mark or Flower Mark Red Mark or Flower Mark
Red Mark or Flower Mark
Red Mark or Flower Mark
SM C01 RC5B
SM C01 RC5B-2,54-XX 2 B-28AWG-X-XXmm-X
Walter
Vanda